AuTto CoLLisioN REPAIR TECHNOLOGY -

CERT

Agriculture, Business, Computers and

Technology

Contact: Tim EVANS Evanst@hutchcc.edu (620)728-8141
Department Co-Chair: Jilene CUNNINGHAM cunninghamj@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479

Department Co-Chair: Cynthia RAPP rappc@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3384

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course name.

Total Credit Hours

This certificate requires 43 credit hours.

Requirements

Course
AB110

AB111
AB112
AB113
AB114
AB115
AB116
AB117
AB120
AB121
AB122
AB123
AB124

Title

Painting and Refinishing |

Painting and Refinishing I

Painting and Refinishing I

Painting and Refinishing IV

Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair |
Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I
Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair lll
Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair IV
Structural Analysis and Damage Repair |
Structural Analysis and Damage Repair Il
Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I
Structural Analysis and Damage Repair IV

Mechanical and Electrical Components
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