## AUTO COLLISION REPAIR TECHNOLOGY - CERT



## Agriculture, Business, Computers and Technology

Contact: Tim EVANS Evanst@hutchcc.edu (620)728-8141

Department Co-Chair: Jillene CUNNINGHAM cunninghami@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3479

Department Co-Chair: Cynthia RAPP rappc@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3384

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course name.

## **Total Credit Hours**

This certificate requires 43 credit hours.

## Requirements

Course	Title	Credits
AB110	Painting and Refinishing I	3
AB111	Painting and Refinishing II	3
AB112	Painting and Refinishing III	3
AB113	Painting and Refinishing IV	4
AB114	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I	4
AB115	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair II	4
AB116	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair III	4
AB117	Non-Structural Analysis and Damage Repair IV	5
AB120	Structural Analysis and Damage Repair I	2
AB121	Structural Analysis and Damage Repair II	2
AB122	Structural Analysis and Damage Repair III	3
AB123	Structural Analysis and Damage Repair IV	3
AB124	Mechanical and Electrical Components	3

Gainful Employment Disclosure Information © 2017 Hutchinson Community College